46
BioClave™  Research Autoclaves
Fully automatic, just press “start”
Rapid, complete sterilization
Internal memory for retreiving cycle date
Extremely compact
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
B4000-M* BioClave Mini Autoclave (8L)
B4000-18* BioClave Autoclave (18L)
B4000-P* Printer for BioClave series
B4000-PA  Extra roll of paper for B4000-P
Technical Data:
B4000-M (BioClave Mini)
Chamber Volume: 8L
Max. Pressure: 29 PSI / 2 Bar

require connection to an
external water supply
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
B4000-28-120 BioClave Autoclave (28L), 120V
B4000-28-220 BioClave Autoclave (28L), 220V
B4000-P Printer for BioClave series
B4000-PA Extra roll of paper for B4000-P, 3/pk.
Technical Data:
B4000-28 (BioClave)
Chamber Volume: 28L
Max. Pressure: 30.5 PSI / 2 Bar
Chamber Dimensions:
12.6 x 16.4 in.